V'-"- VELMOC PRODUCT NAME f

2 hofos o create ——— ANGLE GRINDER VAG-4-1150N

Lo
=

Vo

\¢

m. " VELMOC




PRODUCT NAME
ANGLE GRINDER

S. N. ‘ Part Code ‘ Parts Name S. N. ‘ Part Code ‘ Parts Name

MODEL NO.
VAG-4-1150N

7 VELMOC

& helfps lo creale —————

1 4115001N Upper Pressure Plate 23 4115023N 3312 O-ring 27.2*24.8*1.2

2 4115002N Grinding Wheel Cover 24 4115024N Central Cover

3 4115003N M5 Nut 25 4115025N Gasket 8*17%0.3

4 4115004N Screw M5*18 26 4115026N M01100 Rotor

5 4115005N Lower Pressure Plate 27 4115027N Dust Ring of Color

6 4115006N Spindle 28 4115028N Gasket 8.05*17.6*0.5

7 4115007N Dust Proof Ring 29 4115029N 8185 Bearing Sleeve

8 4115008N Screw M4*16 30 4115030N Screw St4*87

9 4115009N Front Cover 31 4115031N M01100 Windshield

10 | 4115010N Bearing 6201 32 4115032N MO01100 Stator

11 4115011N Circlip 33 4115033N MO01100 Housing

12 | 4115012N Big Tooth 34 4115034N G820PT Switch

13 | 4115013N 0810 Roller Needle 35 4115035N 3312 Carbon Brush

14 | 4115014N Head Shell 36 4115036N Screw St3.5*10

15 | 4115015N Screw St4*25 37 4115037N 3312 Brush Holder

16 4115016N Self-locking Cap+self- 38 4115038N G827 PT Coil Spring
locking Pin 39 4115039N Screw St4*14

17 | 4115017N Self-locking Spring 40 4115040N MO01100 Rear Cover

18 | 4115018N Split Wire Clamp 5.5* 41 4115041N Screw St4*14

19 4115019N M6 Hexagonal Nut 42 4115042N Protective Sleeve

20 4115020N Small gear 43 4115043N Two Flat Penetrations

21 4115021N 3312 Gasket 6.1*14*0.3 44 4115044N Wrench

22 | 4115022N Bearing 608 45 4115045N Handle

A VELMoC




	Page 1
	Page 2

